
LI role of culture
by Julia Eka Rini

Submission date: 24-Mar-2023 10:59AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2045100908
File name: LI_Role_of_Culture.doc (488.7K)
Word count: 8484
Character count: 45285



2



2

4

6



1

1

1

1
1

1

1

2





3

5
5

5



























6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

LI role of culture
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

kata.petra.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Pascasarjana Universitas Negeri
Malang
Student Paper

citeseerx.ist.psu.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Heriot-Watt University
Student Paper

Silvia Bernardini. "Think-aloud protocols in
translation research", Target, 2001
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper


